

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5733/2008

KASHIF RAZA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,anticipatory bail,permissi
on to file
additional documents

Date: 16/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Anand,Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev Dubey,Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has to supply additional set of full pleadings to the learned Advocate
for the respondent Nos. 1 and 2 within a week.
Respondents may file counter affidavit on or before 18.11.2008.
Learned Advocate for the respondents has to comply with the earlier order also.
List the matter on 18.11.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar