

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5733/2008

KASHIF RAZA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,anticipatory bail,permission to file additional documents)

Date: 06/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Dasti notice on respondent No.3 is permitted to be served through the concerned Trial Court. The Trial Court is directed to serve the notice without fail upon unserved respondent No.3 who is original complainant.

List the matter on 10-2-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar