

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5733/2008

KASHIF RAZA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Dubey,Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call for the report from the concerned Court regarding
status of service upon respondent No. 3 forwarded to them.
Served respondents may file counter till then.
List the matter on 24.3.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar